## Dr. Sanjeev Sharma

**Medical Director and Board Certified Cosmetic Surgeon at** , MA, US

Dr. Sanjeev Sharma is an experienced medical professional with a long list of affiliations and certifications.

## **Biography**

Dr. Sanjeev Sharma is the medical director and top cosmetic surgeon at his practice. He has years of experience in the medical field having performed over 2000 cosmetic surgeries over the course of his career. Sanjeev Sharma MD holds a long list of certifications and other professional memberships which include: -The American Society of Cosmetic Physicians -The Global Academy of Cosmetic Surgery -The World Academy of Cosmetic Surgery -The American Academy of Family Physicians -The International Board of Cosmetic Surgery

## **Industry Expertise**

Advanced Medical Equipment, Education/Learning, Health and Wellness, Health Care - Services, Medical/Dental Practice

## **Areas of Expertise**

Cosmetic Treatments, Cosmetic Surgery, Family Medicine, Medical Care

Please click here to view the full profile.

This profile was created by Expertfile.